Solly, Colleen

From: Inman, Caroline [Caroline.Inman@Cheethamsalt.com.au]
Sent: Wednesday, 6 July 2011 1:04 PM

To: Brett, Georgina

Cc: Speed, Andrew; Linehan, Bill

Subject: Allegation of misuse of market power

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Red

Attachments: Enforcement Operations South Australia.pdf
Hi Georgina,
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At the request of Andrew Speed, please find attached correspondence dated July 6" 2011.

The original will be posted for the attention of Narita Nagin.
Regards

Caroline Inman | Executive Assistant | Cheetham Salt Limited
Level 4, 565 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

@ P +61 3 8624 6817 F +61 3 8624 6505
caroline.inman@cheethamsalt.com.au | hitp://www.cheethamsalt.com.au
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it is free from errors, viruses, interceptions or interference.
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(& Cheetham Salt

6 July 2011

Ms. Narita Nagin
A/ g Assistant Director
Enforcement Operations South Australia
Australian Competition & Consumer Commission
GPO Box 922
Adelaide
South Australia 5001
Also by email to: georgina.brett@accc.gov.au

Dear Ms. Nagin,

Allegation of misuse of market power by Cheetham

Cheetham Salt Limited (Cheetham) acknowledges your letter dated 29 June 2011 and received by this
office on 4 July addressed to Mr. Alan Boyd, director and secretary of Cheetham concerning an
allegation of misuse of market power by Cheetham. | also refer to our telephone conversation earlier
today.

Cheetham takes competition law compliance very seriously and it is very confident that it has complied
with the law in the matter you have raised.

As discussed earlier today, in order for Cheetham to present a detailed and comprehensive response to
each of the issues raised in your letter we appreciate your acceptance of Thursday 28 July 2011 as our
timeframe for providing a full response.

In the meantime if you have any queries in relation to this matter please do not hesitate to contact me.

Yours sincerely

Andrew Speed
Chief Executive Officer
Cheetham Salt Limited
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